•Current rating range
•Insulation co-ordination
•Dielectric Strength
•Interrupting Capacity
•Technical data
•Insulation Resistance
•Operating Ambient Temperature: -10  to +65℃ ℃
•Mounting: Various options. See Ordering Information and drawings

3A-16A 125VAC
•CCC 3A-20A 125/250VAC
Order Guide
Series No.
Amp Rating.
Color of Button.
Bushing Type.
Voltage.
Waterproof Type.
Mounting Nut Type.
Nameplate Type.
Terminal Finish.
Body Type.
(Table A)
(Table B)
(Table C)
Terminal Type. (Table D)
3=1+2 125/250Vac,
(Table G)
(Table F)
(Table E)
S=Plate with Tin   N=Plate with Nickel    0=No plate
B=Black  W=White
9=CSA 125Vac U3 type6=UL 125/250Vac;50Vdc.5=Client designation
4=UL+TUV+CCC 125/250Vac;32Vdc,
8=VDE 125/250Vac,
2=TUV & CCC 250Vac,1=UL& CSA 125Vac,
Snap in
13,0±0.1
Panel Hole
P1,A1,B1 A2,P2 P3,A3,B3 PS,KFAW/AB P0
P1 M11XP1.0Plastic P2 M12XP1.0 P3
PSKF AW
PL
P0
A1
Metal M11XP1.0 B1 M11XP1.0Metal 3/8''-27T
Bushing Type
Plastic 3/8''-27T
Plastic
3/8''-27T
Plastic
Plastic No threadSnap inPlastic
Button Type
B RW
10 1010
1
7
5 6
10
8 9
10
Flat
10
X Y Z
10
10
10
10
1010
(Table C)
Flat Flat
Flat
Amps=black
Amps=white
Flat Flat
10 10 10
NORMAL AMP STAMP
Flat Flat Flat
10 1010
11.8mmStraight
1